BP025604 ITEM1
ror: FIRE HYDRANT REPAIR PTII
VENDOR: QUALITY HYDRANT

CITY OF HOUSTON APPROVED 7%
PRICE LIST/SC-R-4210-038-20746
CCH# 4210-0904180-00 CM 05-1)£23

APPROVED PA
DATE START 11-22-05 EXPIRES 11-21-08




Ge

Qualitys Americant

114N21
111NO1
111801
114N01
109N41
114B71
114N71
107N42
109N06
107806
114B72
107841
109H61
114B72
114L75

107H22
112H23
112H01
107H71
107HO7
108H52
114H52
114H51
114H51
112H41
107P22
112P22
112P01
107P72
107P07
109P52
114U71
114U72
111C71
111C37
111C61
111C41
114C56

62-1
62-2-1
62-2-2
62-4-4
62-5-3
62-7-7
62-9
62-11-2
62-13
62-14
62-15
62-16
62-17
62-18-9
62-19-9

62-20
62-20-3
62-20-4
62-21
62-22
62-23
62-23-1
62-23-2
62-24
62-24-3
62-25
62-25-3
62-25-4
62-26
62-27
62-28
62-29-15
62-29-16
62-29-30
62-29-31
62-30-01
62-30-02
62-30-03

QUALITY HYDRANT COMPANY
7090 N Hwy 105
Vidor, Texas 77662
1-800-256-2349
www.qualityhydrant.com

Fire Hydrant Replacement Paris

Quality Hydrant #ATP114
Prices as of August 26, 2004

Call for discounts on quantities of 10 or more.

Description

Operating Nut
Housing Cover O-Ring
Housing O-Ring
Thrust Washer
Socket Pipe Plug
Hydrant Weather Cover
Housing Cover
Housing Cover Cap Screws
Housing Cover Gasket
Housing Gasket
Housing-R-
Housing Bolts & Nuts
Chain Holder
Upper Hydrant Barrel
Lower Hydrant Barrel 5'
Add or deduct for each 6" variance in trench
Hose Nozzle (leaded type)
Hose Nozzle (Amiok type)
Hose Nozzie O-Ring/Amlok
Hose Nozzle Cap
Hose Cap Gasket
Hose Cap Chain (specify single or double)
Amlok Nozzie Chain (Hose/Steamer)
Amiok Nozzle Chain S-Hook
S-Hook
Nozzle Set Screw for Amiok (Hose/Steamer)
Steamer Nozzle--leaded type (4 1/2" NST)
Steam Nozzie--Amiok type (4 1/2" NST)
Steamer Nozzle O-Ring/Amiok
Steamer Nozzle Cap (4 1/2" NST)
Steamer Cap Gasket (4 1/2" NST)
Steamer Cap Chain
Breakable Flange
Non-breakable Flange
Breakable Rod Coupling
Rod Coupling Pin
Stop Plate
Stop Plate Rivets
Spring

o e

For the 6 1/4” AMERICAN DARLING B-62-B Fire Hydrant

125.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
3.00

51.00
35.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

151.00
3.00
5.00

327.00

523.00

13.00
54.00
54.00
4.00
46.00
3.00
7.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
2.00

154.00

154.00
5.00

79.00
4.00
7.00

34.00

38.00

31.00
4.00
7.00
5.00

34.00




114C57
114C62
114C63
114C21
114C66

114C68

114D21
114D11
114D41
114M21
114M03
114M02
114M22
114M06
109U06

109L41
114L42
109146
109U41
109L46
109L41
109146
114M71
114M11
114M72
114L74

114N12
114C16
114C01

800H71B

800P72B

Za
62-26-04

62-30-06
62-30-11
62-30-11
62-30-12

62-30-12

62-31
62-33
62-34
62-35-OR
62-36-2
62-36-3
62-37-OR
62-38
62-38-1
62-38-6
62-39
62-39

62-39-7
62-39-9

62-40
62-41
62-42
62-46

62-114
62-145
62-146
149
150

62-21

62-26

QUALITY HYDRANT COMPANY 7090 N HWY 105

Hydrant Spring - Stainiess Steel
Spring Plate
Spring Plate - Stainless Steel
Travel Stop Nut
Upper Hydrant Rod
Upper Hydrant Rod Stainless Steel
Lower Hydrant Rod §' Trench
Add or deduct for each 6" variance in trench
Lower Hydrant Rod Stainiess Steel
Add or deduct for each 6" variance in trench
Hydrant Drain Lever
Drain Lever Washers
Drain Lever Rivets
Hydrant Seat
Seat 0-Ring (outside)
Seat O-Ring (inside)
Hydrant Drain Ring
Drain Ring Gasket
Barrel Gasket
Base Gasket
Base Bolt (Prior to 1986)
Base Bolt (Post 1986)
Base Nut (include with bolt)
Frangible Bolt—Traffic Modei
Frangible Nut-Traffic Model (included with bolt)
Barrel Bolt
Barre! Nut (included with bolt)
Hydrant Valve Top
Hydrant Valve
Hydrant Valve Bottom
Hydrant Base -- 6" MJ
- 4" MJ
-- 6" Flange
Weather Shield
Rod Sleeve
Sleeve O-Ring
Hose Nozzle Wrench
Steamer Nozzle Wrench
Operating Wrench
Storz Nozzle Adjustable Wrench
Tamperproof Cover Wrench
Complete Upper Barrel Assembly
Seat Wrench
Hydrant Maintenance Kit
Traffic Repair Kit (1986 and newer cast date)
Traffic Repair Kit (1985 and older cast date)
1 1/2" Pentagon Socket
(for 3/4" square drive ratchets to fit tamper proof cover)
Hose Nozzle Cap, Greaseless, 2 1/2",
National Standard Thread, 1 1/2" Pentagon,
Universai, to fit all hydrants.
Steamer Nozzle Cap, Greaseless, 4"
National Standard Thread, 1 1/2" Pentagon,
Universal, to fit all hydrants.

43.00
5.00
8.00

16.00

109.00
149.00
121.00
4.00
161.00
6.00

90.00
3.00
3.00

134.00

11.00

8.00
181.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00

8.00
5.00

31.00
47.00
54.00
370.00
346.00
322.00
5.00
18.00
2.00
48.00
59.00
42.00
108.00
67.00
1140.00
192.00
339.00
138.00
136.00
90.00

43.00

73.00




